MICROSOFT CAMPUS AGREEMENT
Microsoft Campus Agreement #01C31430
TYPE OF CONTRACT:    Master Campus Software Licensing Agreement
CUSTOMER:	State of Louisiana higher education campuses (any size) in all four school systems

CONTRACT TERM:	The term of any subscription order form(s) and the license rights will be for the licensed period as specified in such subscription order form(s).
SCOPE:	Entities all of the higher ed campuses to obtain the greatest discount level available, regardless of the size of the campus. Previously, small campuses did not qualify for the greatest discount.

ORDER PLACEMENT:  To obtain contract pricing, orders must be placed through a Microsoft authorized Large Account Reseller (LAR). The following LARS have enrolled with the Office of State Purchasing:

Company: Dell
Contact Name: Tracey Megerle
Contact Number: 407-494-3662
Email Address: tracey_megerle@dell.com

Company: Educational Resources
Contact Name: Kevin Weniger
Contact Number: 888-565-8305 x 3231
Email Address: kweniger@edsources.com

Company: En Pointe Technologies
Contact Name: Patrick Accimus
Contact Number: 425-633-2171
Email Address: paccimus@enpointe.com

Company: Hewlett Packard (HP)
Contact Name: John Crawford
Contact Number: 985-290-7841
Email Address: john.crawford@hp.com

Company: Insight
Contact Name: Edward Malta
Contact Number: 504-875-6125
Email Address: Edward.malta@insight.com

Company: SHI International Corp.
Contact Name: Laurie Conrad
Contact Number: 225-755-6947
Email Address: laurie_conrad@shi.com

Company: Softmart
Contact Name: Gaby Amar
Contact Number: 888-763-8627 x 4408
Email Address: gaby.amar@softmart.com


Company: SoftwareONE
Contact Name: Emily Prudhomme 
Contact Number: 225-205-7648
Email Address: emily.prudhomme@softwareone.com

Company: Zones, Inc.
Contact Name: Paul ImKamp
Contact Number: 800-381-9663 x 53107
Email Address: Paul.imkamp@zones.com



If you wish to purchase from a LAR who is not on the above list, please have the LAR contact the Office of State Purchasing.

NOTE: Software orders must be processed in accordance with R.S. 39:199D and LAC 34:I, Chapter 55, Section 5505. All orders should also reference the applicable master agreement number noted above.
STATE PURCHASING CONTACT: Felicia Sonnier, (225) 342-8029, email felicia.sonnier@la.gov

OIT CONTACT: Bobby Collins, (225) 219-6078, email bobby.collins@la.gov
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